Data sheet VK50E085 ● Subject to alteration! version: 08-05-2024
VK50E085
Connection technology ● Cable sockets / connectors pre-assembled on two sides
Device connection cable, mains plug, Wieland plug-in system GST 18, 16A, 5000mm,
230V, 3-pin, black
Electrical features
Type of A electrical connection
Type of B electrical connection
Number of pins of A connection
Number of pins of B connection
Ampacity
Operating voltage (AC 50Hz)
Operating voltage (DC)
Mains plug
Wieland connector system GST 18
3
3
16A
230V
230V
Mechanical features
Conductor cross-section
Cable sheath color
Length
1.5mm²
black
5000mm
Other features
Version Connection cable
Classification
ETIM 8 EC002587 Assembled cable for pluggable building
installation
More
IPF Product Group
packaging dimensions
gross weight
Customs tariff number
WEEE number
Reach-compliant
RoHS‑compliant
856 cable socket / cable connector (diverse)
350 x 250 x 50 mm
609 g
85444290
40951076
Yes
Yes
ipf electronic gmbh | Rosmarter Allee 14 ● 58762 Altena - Germany | Tel +49 2351 9365-0 ● info@ipf-electronic.com ● www.ipf-electronic.com 1
AbN
automation
Data sheet VK50E085 ● Subject to alteration! version: 08-05-2024
Installation
Mounting / installation may only be carried out by a
qualified electrician!
Disposal
Safety warnings
Before initial operation, please make sure to follow all safety instructions that may be provided in the product information.
Never use these devices in applications where the safety of a person depends on their functionality.
For suitable connection and mounting accessories, please refer to our website www.ipf-electronic.com.
ipf electronic gmbh | Rosmarter Allee 14 ● 58762 Altena - Germany | Tel +49 2351 9365-0 ● info@ipf-electronic.com ● www.ipf-electronic.com 2